
2024

Month 2024 2023 2024 2023

1 246,513 177,670 246,513 177,670

2 204,816 159,959 451,329 337,629

3 234,338 211,339 685,667 548,968

4 228,395 214,106 914,062 763,074

5 251,974 229,714 1,166,036 992,788

6 240,038 226,156 1,406,074 1,218,944

7 246,626 207,919 1,652,700 1,426,863

8 266,098 248,526 1,918,798 1,675,389

9 274,600 280,103 2,193,398 1,955,492

10 251,839 241,915 2,445,237 2,197,407

11 244,681 287,143 2,689,918 2,484,550

12 244,093 224,567 2,934,011 2,709,117
Accumulated

Net Revenues
2,934,011 2,709,117

Un i t : NT $ t h o u s an d

Net Revenues Accumulated Net Revenues


